
ALLIED
• OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

PO Box 93999
Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: (817) 546-7282
Fax: (817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Hartman Oil Co., Inc.
H2 Drilling & H2 Trucking
3545 W. Jones Avenue
Garden City, KS 67846

INVOICE
Invoice Number: 137432

Invoice Date: Ju119,2013

Page: 1

Now Includes:

Customer ID Field Ticket # Payment Terms

Hart 60347 Net 30 Days

Job Location Camp Location Service Date Due Date

KS2-02 Oakley Ju119,2013 8/18/13

Quantity Item Description Unit Price Amount

200.00 MAT
3.00 MAT

450.00 MAT
16.00 MAT

500.00 MAT
125.00 MAT
797.65 SER

2,511.00 SER
1.00 SER
1.00 SER

75.00 SER
1.00 SER

75.00 SER
1.00 EQP
1.00 EQP
1.00 EQP

10.00 EQP
2.00 EQP
1.00 CEMENTER
1.00 CEMENTER

Williams Trust#1-19 v...'5 ~Y)
Class A Common l) I
Gel
Lightweight
Salt
Gilsonite
Flo Seal
Cubic Feet
Ton Mileage
Production -- Bottom State
Production -- Top Stage
Pump Truck Mileage
Manifold Head Rental
Light Vehicle Mileage
5.5 D VTool
5.5 Latch Down Plug
5.5 AFU Float Shoe
5.5 Centralizer
5.5 Basket
LaRene Wentz
Andrew Forslund

17.90
23.40
15.95
26.35
0.98
2.97
2.48
2.60

2,558.75
2,406.25

7.70
275.00

4.40

5,335.26
324.09
334.62
57.33

394.29

3,580.00
70.20

7,177.75
421.60
490.00
371.25

1,978.17
6,528.60
2,558.75
2,406.25
577.50
275.00
330.00

5,335.26
324.09
334.62
573.30
788.58

TOTAL

PaymentlCredit Applied

Subtotal
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF
INVOICE. 1 112%CHARGED

THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

8871.43

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFOREI Aug 13, 2013 I

Continued

Sales Tax
ContinuedTotal Invoice Amount

Continued

Continued



ALLIED
• OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC INVOICE

Voice: (817) 546-7282
Fax: (817) 246-3361

Invoice Number: 137432

Invoice Date: Ju119,2013

Page: 2

PO Box 93999
Southlake, TX 76092

Hartman Oil Co., Inc.
H2 Drilling & H2 Trucking
3545 W. Jones Avenue
Garden City, KS 67846

Now Includes:
Bill To:

Customer 10 Field Ticket # Payment Terms

Hart 60347 Net 30 Days

Job Location Camp Location Service Date Due Date

KS2-02 Oakley Jul 19, 2013 8/18/13

Quantity Item Description Unit Price Amount

1.00 OPER ASSIST David Scariano

Subtotal 34,120.92
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE
30 DA YS FOLLOWING DA TE OF Sales Tax 1,343.20

INVOICE. 1 112% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 35,464.12
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

Payment/Credit Applied

TOTAL 35,464.12
8871.43

.).~ \J~~

l-d/1-l~
NEW WELL
DRILLED

ONL Y IF PAID ON OR BEFOREI Aug 13, 2013 I



_:... .: l":.t'!-~,.
ALLIED Oil & GAS SERVICES, LlC -. .; ,.,

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475
060347

REMITTO P.o. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 SERVICEPOINT: IA .

t::J<:J..I..(/!71 t'<J

TYPEOF JOB ~ i:/-z~ ~
HOLESIZE ?' T.D. fi
CASING SIZE:$ Y.'l.. DEPTH (J3'3''''d:,.,
TUBING SIZE DEPTH .

OWNER .5~.

TOOL 0U rapt DEPTH /?:7 S.SS
PRES.MAX MINIMUM

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT /S- II
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. IS: L!
PERFS.
DISPLACEMENT

EQUIPMENT

---------@--- ----
H-A-N-D-L-IN-G-?=-9""2.,...,~rc:5=-rJ?13""""'''''''':-':<"=--<V.f'~ I ]''/J':../7
MILEAGE-l"'. r"I'A••.x- 7:$ X'~ <!0 c?:) S 28",(;>0

TOTAL~ t 9,"/ i';
ol6d;17."s7

SERVICE

CHARGE TO: ~~ t:9 rf
STREET _

DEPTHOPiOB. 3~30.c.; ,I

PUMPTRUCKCHARGE~-------g?~~~J.~?~.~?~S~
EXTRA FOOrAGE7de~ @ «'1"6.Sl5
MlLEAGE,ur#V' --;ys @ 7..?c 3;77,.5a
MANJFOLD ke.....J @ ;(PS~<Jo
,.t1X'4// 75 @ 'I.<t"b334 •..<70

---------@----

CJTy STATE Zlp· _
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

/.)700'- 6.335. ';[6
@ <',69&s~~~;;:::'=;:"'~;::(j.._ @ ~ ~~Z 2-

@ .593.3 .5;99. ~6
~~~~'!-===---@ 37ttR? ? 3-9". dB"
----------@--- -----

TOTAL ?3S.5.~.s

SALES TAX (If Any~ _

. TOTAL CHARGES 3ll. \ "s)6 q~
DISCOUNT ~. 11\.<{~ IFPAID IN 30 DAYS

QS',~wt4oN~~.




